NSOPA805x
5.5-V Rail-to-Rail Input/Output
5MHz General-Purpose
Operational Amplifier
Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE            Page 1
Product Overview
The NSOPA805x family includes single (NSOPA8051), dual

NSOPA805x Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE            Page 33
12. Order Information
Part Number Package MSL Level Op Temp (°C) SPQ
NSOPA8051-DSTAR SOT23-5L 1 -40~+125 3000
NSOPA8051-DSCAR SC70-5 1 -40~+125 3000
NSOPA8052-DSPR SOP8 1 -40~+125 2500
NSOPA8052-DMSR MSOP8 1 -40~+125 2500
NSOPA8054-DSPKR SOP14 1 -40~+125 2500
NSOPA8054-DTSKR  TSSOP14 1 -40~+125 4000
Note: All packages are ROHS compliant with peak reflow temperature of 260°C according to the JEDEC industry standard
classifications and peak solder temperature.
NSOPA805x Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE            Page 34